
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence

Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

PM P 4 PM G 3 G 2 P 1

PM PM G 4 G 2 G G 1

G 4 PM PM G 2 G 1 G 3

PM P 4 PM P 1 G 2 P 3

P 4 P 3 P 2 G 1 PM PM

P 3 P 4 P 1 P 2 PM PM

G 2 P 1 P 4 G 3 PM PM 1

DATE 19_04_09

0

1

0

1

TOTAL

8

0,653

ROUSSEAU 
Félix

DUCLOUD 
Joël

MALLET 
Claude

HABERT 
Maurice

FERNANDEZ 
Jean

GOGUET Eric

179

0,721 6

37 45

20,659
40 43

8
1

0,822
0,93

1,25

4

141 173

0,790

0,667

40

0,689

1,000

0,438

14

CHARTRES

24 43

20,558

OBSERVATIONS:    RAS                                                                           DIRECTEUR DE JEU: Loisnel Thierry

MATHURIN 
Joël

3
38 45

0,844 5

31

30 45

3

40,721

40

7

32

3

1

2

45

6

40 40

71,000
40 43

70,930

0,976 8
40 45

12

4
34 45

40,756

29
0,8

44

30,667

MATHURIN 
Joël

8
45

0,800

ANGERVILLE
0,893
148 178

0,831 74
32 40

6
40 41

30 45

31

113
6

6

151 169

128 162

12

40

0,930 5

129

0,889 5

36

0,667

1
0,815 7

DREUX

MALLET Claude
21 45 23

0,467 2 0,561

32

5
GOGUET Eric

27 45

30 45

8

FERNANDEZ 
Jean

0,600 3

26 45

30,578 1,250

LUCE

163
4 7****

4

82

0,503

5

60

0

8
173

126648C

130365B

013024Y

100065R

131337L

120611X

0,800 5

DREUX

ANGERVILLE

4 0,533 3

41 24 45

018507V

0,689

43 32 45

50,711

32 40

0,800 4

HABERT 
Maurice

DUCLOUD Joël

0,667

5

ROUSSEAU 
Félix

31 45

DANGEAU

LUCE CDB

Enregitrement en 

1Bande R2CATEGORIET3
MODE DE 

JEU
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